
1 Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays 2 Runs Mondays and Tuesdays only 3 Runs Wednesdays and Thursdays only

 
Denbigh Lenten Pool
Llanrhaeadr-yng-Nghinmeirch Kings Head Inn
Ruthin War Memorial
Pentre-celyn Llysfasi College
Pen-y-stryt Crown Hotel
Llandegla Post Office
Minera Village Bakery
Caego Chapel Gardens
Wrexham Bus Station
Rhyl Bus Station D
Rhuddlan Marsh Warden
Bodelwyddan Glan Clwyd Hospital
Hafod-y-green Nant-y-Patrick
Denbigh Lenten Pool
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Denbigh Lenten Pool
Llanrhaeadr-yng-Nghinmeirch Kings Head Inn
Ruthin War Memorial
Pentre-celyn Llysfasi College
Pen-y-stryt Crown Hotel
Llandegla Post Office
Minera Village Bakery
Caego Chapel Gardens
Wrexham Bus Station
Rhyl Bus Station D
Rhuddlan Marsh Warden
Bodelwyddan Glan Clwyd Hospital
Hafod-y-green Nant-y-Patrick
Denbigh Lenten Pool
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Denbigh Lenten Pool
Llanrhaeadr-yng-Nghinmeirch Kings Head Inn
Ruthin War Memorial
Pentre-celyn Llysfasi College
Pen-y-stryt Crown Hotel
Llandegla Post Office
Minera Village Bakery
Caego Chapel Gardens
Wrexham Bus Station
Rhyl Bus Station D
Rhuddlan Marsh Warden
Bodelwyddan Glan Clwyd Hospital
Hafod-y-green Nant-y-Patrick
Denbigh Lenten Pool
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51/51B/X51/52 Rhyl to Denbigh and Wrexham

Via Rhuddlan, St Asaph, Ruthin - Valid from Sunday, December 26, 2021 to Saturday, January 1, 2022

Monday to Friday - Denbigh Lenten Pool



1 Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays 2 Runs Mondays and Tuesdays only 3 Runs Wednesdays and Thursdays only 4 Runs Thursdays and Fridays only

 
Wrexham Bus Station
Caego Chapel Gardens
Minera Village Bakery
Llandegla Post Office
Llandegla Ton-y-nant Gate House
Pentre-celyn Llysfasi College
Ruthin Town Hall
Llanrhaeadr-yng-Nghinmeirch Kings Head Inn
Denbigh Lenten Pool
Denbigh Lenten Pool
Hafod-y-green Nant-y-Patrick
Bodelwyddan Glan Clwyd Hospital
Rhuddlan Highland Close
Rhyl Bus Station D

51B 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0550
0559
0618
0629
0640

51B 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0615
0624
0643
0654
0705

51 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0645
0654
0713
0726
0741

X51 1

--
--
--
--
--
--

0715
0729
0739

--
--
--
--
--

51 2

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0725
0732
0746
0753
0803

51B 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0715
0724
0743
0754
0805

51B 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0745
0754
0813
0826
0841

51 2

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0825
0832
0846
0853
0903

51B 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0815
0824
0846
0859
0914

51 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0845
0854
0913
0926
0941

X51 1

--
--
--
--
--
--

0845
0859
0909

--
--
--
--
--

X51 1

0850
0858
0910
0924
0928
0937
0945
0959
1009

--
--
--
--
--

51 2

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0925
0934
0950
1000
1010

51 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0915
0924
0943
0956
1011

51 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0945
0954
1013
1026
1041

51 2

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1025
1034
1050
1100
1110

51 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1015
1024
1043
1056
1111

51B 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1045
1054
1116
1129
1144

X51 1

--
--
--
--
--
--

1045
1059
1109

--
--
--
--
--

X51 1

1050
1058
1110
1124
1128
1137
1145
1159
1209

--
--
--
--
--

51 2

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1125
1134
1150
1200
1210

51 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1115
1124
1143
1156
1211

51B 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1145
1154
1216
1229
1244

51 2

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1225
1234
1250
1300
1310

 
Wrexham Bus Station
Caego Chapel Gardens
Minera Village Bakery
Llandegla Post Office
Llandegla Ton-y-nant Gate House
Pentre-celyn Llysfasi College
Ruthin Town Hall
Llanrhaeadr-yng-Nghinmeirch Kings Head Inn
Denbigh Lenten Pool
Denbigh Lenten Pool
Hafod-y-green Nant-y-Patrick
Bodelwyddan Glan Clwyd Hospital
Rhuddlan Highland Close
Rhyl Bus Station D
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Wrexham Bus Station
Caego Chapel Gardens
Minera Village Bakery
Llandegla Post Office
Llandegla Ton-y-nant Gate House
Pentre-celyn Llysfasi College
Ruthin Town Hall
Llanrhaeadr-yng-Nghinmeirch Kings Head Inn
Denbigh Lenten Pool
Denbigh Lenten Pool
Hafod-y-green Nant-y-Patrick
Bodelwyddan Glan Clwyd Hospital
Rhuddlan Highland Close
Rhyl Bus Station D
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Monday to Friday - Rhyl Bus Station D
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